
MASTER	
  LIST

Name Organiza+on Email Phone Alt	
  Phone
Julie	
  Ackerman CRT ackermanj@crtct.org 860.560.5600
Aura	
  Alvarado CREC aalvarado@crec.org 860.524.4065
Milly	
  Arciniegas HarJord	
  Public	
  Schools	
  Parent	
  Organiza+on 860.209.5522
Beryl	
  	
  Bailey HarJord	
  Public	
  Schools bbailey@harJordschools.org 860.695.8000
Charles	
  Barrow Clay	
  Hill	
  Improvement	
  Associa+on charleshbarrow@yahoo.com
Sarah	
  Barzee CREC sbarzee@crec.org 860.524.4064
Marta	
  Bentham HarJord	
  Public	
  Schools mbentham@harJordschools.org 860.695.5855
Gabriel	
  Boyd Urban	
  League gboyd@ulgh.org 860.527.0147
Rich	
  Brown Urban	
  League rbrown@ulgh.org 860.527.0147
Jennie	
  Bruening UCONN	
  Husky	
  Sport jennifer.bruening@uconn.edu 860.486.5139 860.942.6052
Carmen	
  Chaparro Mayor's	
  Office	
  for	
  Young	
  Children chapc001@harJord.gov 860.757.9530
Andrew	
  Clark CCSU clarkanj@ccsu.edu 860.832.1871 860.538.2791
Casey	
  Cobb UCONN	
  Neag	
  School	
  of	
  Educa+on casey.cobb@uconn.edu 860.486.0253
Jose	
  Colon-­‐Rivas Mayor's	
  Office	
  for	
  Young	
  Children jcolon-­‐rivas@harJord.gov 860.757.9530
Loren	
  Darrington UCONN	
  Husky	
  Sport loren.darrington@uconn.edu 512.573.4258
Tom	
  DeFranco UCONN	
  Neag	
  School	
  of	
  Educa+on thomas.defranco@uconn.edu 860.486.3815
Chris	
  Doucot HarJord	
  Catholic	
  Worker doucot@sbcglobal.net 860.724.7066 860.560.7318
Clare	
  Dowd LISC cdowd@lisc.org 860.525.4821
Jus+n	
  Evanovich UCONN	
  Husky	
  Sport jus+n.evanovich@uconn.edu 860.377.8536
Ma`	
  Farley UCONN	
  Community	
  Outreach ma`hew.farley@uconn.edu 860.486.1165
Ann	
  Ferris	
   UCONN	
  Center	
  for	
  Public	
  Health	
  and	
  Health	
  Policy aferris@uchc.edu 860.208.2257 860.282.8537
Elena	
  Filios HarJord	
  Public	
  Library efilios@hplct.org 860.695.6367
Janice	
  Flemming Blue	
  Hills	
  Civic	
  Associa+on janiceflemming@yahoo.com 860.769.3848
Rex	
  Fowler HarJord	
  Community	
  Loan	
  Fund r.fowler@harJordloans.org 860.296.7005 860.805.8660
Yvonne	
  Francis Mar+n	
  Luther	
  King	
  School francisyvon@aol.com 860.695.3980
Richard	
  Frieder HarJord	
  Public	
  Library rfrieder@hplct.org 860.695.6365
Jennifer	
  Gifford United	
  Way jgifford@unitedwayinc.org 860.493.1113
Hector	
  Glynn The	
  Village	
  for	
  Families	
  and	
  Children hglynn@villageforchildren.org 860.466.9751
Judy	
  Goldfarb HarJord	
  Area	
  Child	
  Care	
  Collabora+ve jgoldfarb@haccc.info 860.241.0411	
   ex.	
  1002
Elby	
  Gonzalez	
  Schwapp City	
  of	
  HarJord	
  Health	
  and	
  Human	
  Services egonzalezschwapp@harJord.gov 860-­‐757-­‐0845
Bruce	
  Gould Burgdorf/St.	
  Francis,	
  UCONN	
  Med	
  School gould@adp.uchc.edu 860.679.4322
Anthony	
  Griffin Affec+ng	
  New	
  Thoughts	
  Business	
  Concepts antnie@yahoo.com 860.246.0268 860.250.9260
Rich	
  Gruber Mi	
  Casa richard.gruber@micasainc.org 860.522.5222
Erin	
  Hagan Policy	
  Link erin@policylink.org 510.663.4341
Krista	
  Heybruck-­‐San+ago CRT heybruckk@crtct.org 860.560.5600
Lee	
  Hunt Blue	
  Hills	
  Civic	
  Associa+on leehunt@hartnet.org 860.769.3848
Shelly	
  Jackson Councilman	
  Larry	
  Deutsch's	
  Office jacks004@harJord.gov 860.757.9569
Russell	
  Jarvis Urban	
  Alliance russell@urbanalliance.com 860.986.7724 ex.	
  11
Daria	
  Keyes The	
  Village	
  for	
  Families	
  and	
  Children dkeyes@villageforchildren.org 860.297.0598 ex.	
  3621
Cynthia	
  McKenna Catholic	
  Chari+es cmckenna@ccaoh.org 860.728.2568 860.836.3615
David	
  Ouime`e UCONN	
  Center	
  for	
  Undergraduate	
  Educa+on david.ouime`e@uconn.edu 860.486.2150
Martha	
  Page HarJord	
  Food martha@harJordfood.org
Bri`any	
  Peroj UCONN	
  Husky	
  Sport bri`any.peroj@uconn.edu 845.702.6762
Debra	
  Perry HarJord	
  Public	
  Library dlperry@hplct.org
Chris+na	
  Peterman CREC cpeterman@crec.org 860.509.3657
Chanelle	
  Peters HarJord	
  Area	
  Child	
  Care	
  Collabora+ve chanellepeters04@yahoo.com
Elise	
  Pierce Urban	
  League epierce@ulgh.org 860.527.0147
Iris	
  Rich Women's	
  League	
  Child	
  Development	
  Center irich@womensleaguecdc.org
Kathy	
  Reilly Urban	
  League kreilly@ulgh.org 860.527.0147
Carlos	
  Rivera City	
  of	
  Harford	
  Health	
  and	
  Human	
  Services rivec003@harJord.gov 860.543.8860
Jorge	
  Rivera Mi	
  Casa jorge.rivera@micasainc.org 860.522.5222
Sandy	
  Santy CT	
  Humani+es	
  Council sandy@ctculture.org 860.685.7594
Carol	
  Scully Everyone	
  Wins	
  CT cscully@everybodywinsct.org 860.232-­‐3549
John	
  Se`lage UCONN	
  Neag	
  School	
  of	
  Educa+on john.se`lage@uconn.edu 860.486-­‐3815
Katy	
  Snell HarJord	
  Public	
  Library ksnell@hplct.org 860.695.6282
Troy	
  Stewart City	
  of	
  Harford	
  Parks	
  and	
  Recrea+on tstewart@harJord.gov 860.757.4885
Kim	
  Stone-­‐Keaton HarJord	
  Public	
  Schools stonk001@harJordschools.org 860.695.8833
Richard	
  Sussman HarJord	
  Founda+on	
  for	
  Public	
  Giving rsussman@hfpg.org 860.548.1888
Shirley	
  Thompson CREC shirthompson@crec.org
Emeka	
  Virgo Family	
  Day	
  Enterprises info@familydayenterprises.com 860.922.9031 860.461.1362
Sandra	
  Ward HarJord	
  Public	
  Schools wards001@harJordschools.org 860.695.8686
Kevin	
  Washington Greater	
  HarJord	
  YMCA kevin.washington@ghymca.org 860.522.4183
Andrew	
  Woods HarJord	
  Communi+es	
  that	
  Care awoods3976@aol.com 860.209.8957


